
 

 
 

 

Fiscal Year 2024 COAST Board Meeting Calendar 

October 2023 November 2023 December 2023 

Wed., October 25 Wed., November 15 * Wed., December 13 * 

January 2024 February 2024 March 2024 

Wed., January 24 Wed., February 28 Wed., March 27 

April 2024 May 2024 June 2024 

Wed., April 24 Wed., May 22 Wed., June 26 

July 2024 August 2024 September 2024 

Wed., July 24 Wed., August 28 Wed., September 25 

 

 

With a few exceptions (noted with an ‘*’), the schedule follows the schedule of the fourth Wednesday of 
every month. Meetings will be held at 8:30 am. Locations will be announced in advance of the meeting 
and if a quorum is physically able to be present a hybrid meeting option is also intended to be available. 

 

 


